NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	fuel i Jan'03] .	MWA 12002	3265			
Date in 21/2/20 14:25	Jeb description		Date & Time Complete	ed Doi	ne by		
	SAS c-filing						
MATING 2000 271121741	E-mail petido	Shis, AIC 2hrs)			•		
O'ON SETTING	I-Motor Clai		MT/108326500	2 21/2/2	0 14:50		
11111 612/20 09:05.		I-Motor W/O (Wildin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)					
1311 - IF ' Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo						
	Assessment/St						
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksn	(51)			
Professed Wisp / INC Assign Wisp / GW: (To the management of the	The Control of the Co	Tol:	Fax:)		
The bottom of the second of th	JN 25965	INC()/Non-INC()				
Owner/Driver: (Tal:)			
Policy No: (·) Perio	nd: ()	Cover Type: ()			
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tline:)			
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20)%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]			
Year of Registration: (') W	arranty: YES ()/NO()				
Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,000)()/\$2,000	()	14,000,000,000,000	र अगुरू हार ग	~~~		
General Reinberg & Spessories levels		TRADIANA	a grandalana kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan	35500 B	<u> </u>		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Co	nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repair	er.			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		3 22 3				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / I	T; () OV	owing Co: ()		
itemata a sa sa disconstitución de la constante			Bleetingsonies	in Carlo man	igiby ·		
and the state of t	urtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(•)						
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()	* ,,				
Injurý :							
AND SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE AND SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		SATER FOR SALES		WEST STATE OF STATE	A. T. S.		
Date Time of Kelion State 1992 State 1985 Salves	(0.000) jungan sepadang	SERVE STORY OF STREET	Astronomic and Commerce				
	,						
		rannoa la la caracteria		NEWS TO THE COURSE OF STR	STATILICE)		
7. N.	001228	invoice (i)	aration Checklift so	PARTY STATE	a ladd bin		
inimini stariguay 22 22 22 23		1) Alt I Anoldent	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC	30.00			
<u> </u>	Name of Street Sept.	3) TI : Towing Pe	• •	\$40/\$45			
river/Owner:		4) FT : Fellow-Th	rough Burvey (Resurvey)	230			
ontact No:		For claiming as 6) TR : Re-impen	minaCINC Only (Wat 10 Jan 3	\$75 \$75			
maged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	2160 .			
		a) NTUC Addition					
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	7	*NS: Courlesy	Cof / Tpt Allowance	510 510			
CO BETTE TIMES IN THE CONTROL OF THE	NEWS WALLES	*No: Repair Co *N7: Post Repa	ir Inspection	\$2.5			
arditors Communis :	经制态的制度	*Na: DV / Coll TP (NU) : TP	eol Exposs Coordination (Non INC) against INC	\$20			
4.4:	1	9) N12: Idao Mol	le Fee Charg	30 red	MANUAL PROPERTY.		
1	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Involve dated	Fee Charg		W		

+ - per at + 201

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/02/2020 14:25
Date Of Accident	06/02/2020 09:05
Exact Location Of Accident	BRICKLAND RD TWDS BT BATOK WEST AVE 5
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH3211Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AG FOODWERKS
Co Reg No	5XXXX471L
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83660068
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5109094881
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ZHONG JUNFENG
NRIC No	GXXXX183X
Date Of Birth	01/11/1998
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/11/2019
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 2 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96126220
	(200/12) -00 00 120220
Fax Number	(2007/2) 700 00 120220

NOEMAIL

Address 5C LEITH RD #05

Postcode 547871

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

or and a surpling of a surror of a surror

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

2

NO

NO

1

YES

NO

NO

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

oliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Market Market Company of the Company

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJN2596S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

AG FOODWERKS

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On above date 8 time, I was driving my vehicle A (GBH32114) traveling
along Brickland Road touchs butif Bortok West Avenue 5 on first lane of
a 3-lanes, road. Somewhere after the junction of ahoa Ohu Kang
Grove, uchicle B (SIN2596S) made a jammed broke. I couldn't
Stop on time and collided onto the rear portran of vehicle B.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

2

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

GEOODWERKS 并推举

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

hart

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ehicle No.	QBH32114 Model/Make Nissan NV350
ate of Accident	6/2/2020
ime of Accident	905 HRS
ocation of Accident	Along Brickland Road toods Bukit Bodok West Avenue 5
xact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	AG Foodwerks
elephone No.	H/P: 8366 0068 Home: Office:
NRIC	532514714
Address	50 Leith Road #5 S(547871)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	5109094881
oney ivo.	
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Zhong JunFeng
NRIC	G8855183X Any Passengers :
Date of birth	11111998
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	21 11 2019
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9612 6220 Home: Office:
Address	5C Leith Road #5 S(547871)
Driver have any own vehicle	lf yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Ory Wet Other
Any Injuries	No. If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No.) If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SJN 2596S Any Passengers :
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Front portion
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51 Automotive Pte Ltcl
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
	The state of the s
CONTACT PERSON	Zi (ing

.



Certificate of Insurance

AG FOODWERKS

: 24 Apr 2019

: 23 Apr 2020

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) Certificate Number: 5109094881 Cover : Comprehensive 1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle **GBH3211Y** Chassis Number JN1MC2E26Z0008767

2. Name of Policyholder 3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

(b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 INSURE WITH COE : YES

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : ETHOZ CAPITAL LTD

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000573832)

Date of Issue

: 24 Apr 2019 09:53 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Claim Handling									
Accident MT/1083265	224102000		57575757		70000000				
Policy No.	5109094881	Vehicle No.	GBH3211Y		GST Regist	ration No.			
Certificate No.					Policyholde	- NDIC	532514	4711	
Policyholder Name	AG FOODWERKS	Cover Type	Comprehensive		Loading	(2000)	0	0.00	
Product Code Contact No.(Mobile)	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Contact No.(Office)	Completions		Contact No	(Home)	35		
Email Address	NIL	Special Remark			eCode	4 13	No. Y	1	
KFK	No ○ Yes	TCA	No Wes		eCode Rea	son			
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	10		Private Hin		No		
♥ Accident Details	3.00								
Report Date	06/02/2020 15:28	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Ty	rpe pp	Collisio	on - Head to	Rear
Date of Accident	06/02/2020	Time of Accident hin:mm	09:10	Country of Accident		Singap	юте		
Reporting Centre	administrator	Orange Force	Yes		ICM No.		43888	09	
Accident Location	ALONG BRICKLAND ROAD AFTER CHOA CH	HU KANG GROVE							
▼ Total Excess Applicable	CONTRACTOR OF STREET								
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00					
				102020					
OD Standard Excess	600,00	TP Standard Excess YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is C	Overed?	Not Ac	plicable	
YIED OD Excess Additional Excess		TIED IF EXCESS					5,746,034	grisserie.	
Total OD Excess Applicable	600,00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00					
♥ Benefits	555.55			0.000000					
	tion								
GST Registered	No		GST Regis	stration Date					
GST Registration No.			GST Statu	us Verified		res .			
Modification History	06/02/2020 15:28:32 5	ystem changed GST Status Verified from N	o to Yes						
Policyholder Mailing Add	iress		THE STATE OF THE S		10,000.00		702,751		200
Address 1	SC LEITH ROAD	Address 2	#5-C		Address 3 Post Code		\$1NGA \$4787	APORE 54787	71
Address 4	000	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		24/8/	*	
Unit No.	#5-C	Related Policy Number	5114770021						
♥ OI Driver Info Driver Name		Driver Type							
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DO	1			
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driving Ex	perience			
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	(Home)			
Address 1		Address 2			Address 3				
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code				
Unit No.									
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insi	urer Company			
Modification History									
H AH A									
Claim 002 New									
								The second	
Claim Type *				OD-MX	▼ Insured Name	AG FOODWERKS		Insured NRIC	5325
Contract to (Market)					Contact No.			Contact No.	NIL
Contact No.(Mobile)					(Home)	(A-		(Office)	
Email Address					Velvicle Number	G8H3211Y		Vehicle Number	SJN2
								_ Name of	_
Claim Description				GBH3211Y / SJN2596S	ON 6 Feb 2020			Preferred Workshop	0
Preferred	Tosured Liability								
Workshop 0 Session No. Yes	Preferred Liability Fully at Repair Preferred Worksho		ed ,		022300				
Date Registered	Option	report (21/02/2020 14:49	Claim			Date Received	21/03
				LIEW SHAN HUI	Date				
Report Taken By				LIEW STAIN FIGE					
Print AK letter									
The second									
			Save Submit						
No. of the last of									
Attachment									
9									
Accident No.	MT/1083265	Claim No.		002					
Last Doc. Received	● Yes ◎ No	Upload Date		21/82/2020 14:50					
Cast Doc. Necessor					2044	Educated 1th	mean: *		Des
Les and Les	Path *		[0]	Category *	▼ NO	fidential Ur	rgency *		200
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	Y NO	T Norm			
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Norm			
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Nom			_
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Norm			_
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select Please Select	* NO	* Norm			
Choose File No file chosen	Ø.		Clear	- man Street	- 1	- Langua		10.1	10
Message Read									
♥ Attachment List	SALV SINTE ALIABOVA	- Automatic	-	0.2300000000		50.7600.000			
Attachment NAC_PA	Uplcaded By/Date NYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CI 21 Feb 2020 14:50	Category ENTRE SERVICES) o NRJC/ Driving Lice	ense Y	Urgency Normal	NRIC	Description Driving License 2	020-2-21		

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name Display in New Window Scan and uploading Source